Wirtembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850

Rundenwettkampf Kreisoberliga 1-2012 /2013
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 17.02.2013

Ligaleiter:

Hirner, Wolfgang Neubrunnengasse 25 73529 Schwabisch Gmiind Tel.: 07171-40668 Fax: - wolfgang.hirner@t-online.de

Gastgeber: SV Brend |

SV Brend | : SV StraRdorf |
Gastgeber: SGi Lorch |

SGi Lorch | :  SKam Wissgoldingen |
Gastgeber: SV Goggingen V

SV Goggingen V SV Metlangen-Reitprech. Il

Gastgeber: SV Gdggingen IV

SV Goggingen IV . SV Leinzell |

Tabelle nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk

SV Brend |

SV Leinzell |

SKam Wissgoldingen |

SV Gdoggingen IV

SV Goggingen V

SV Metlangen-Reitprech. Il
SV Stral3dorf |

SGi Lorch |

O~NOOUT R WN P

5 0
2 3
4 1
1 4
E.Punkte
31 : 4
24 : 11
20 : 15
19 : 16
16 : 19
15 : 20
9 26
6 29

2 0
0 2
2 0
0 2
M.Punkte
12 : 2
10 : 4
10 : 4
10 : 4
6 : 8
6 8
2 1
0 1
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Wirtembergischer Schitzenverband 1850

Kreis Schw.Gmind

Rundenwettkampf Kreisoberliga 1-2012 /2013

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 17.02.2013

SV Brend |

BeilBwanger, Jessica
BeilBwanger, Kevin
Saur, Leonhard
Strobel, Florian
Muiller-Greiner, Philipp

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Lorch |

Wolf, Thomas
Miiller, Franziska
Geiger, Fabian
Aust, Alexander
Kurz, Reinhard

Mannschaftswertung
SV Goggingen V

Melner, Lukas
MeRner, Christina
Schirle, Thomas
Tauporn, Florian
Buhlmaier, Katharina

Mannschaftswertung
SV Goggingen IV

Mefner, Norbert
Héagele, Rene
Wahl, Frank
Mainusch, Kevin
Veit, Dieter

Mannschaftswertung

382
362
361
366
341

361
374
341
349
319

369
362
367
342
344

374
372
361
359
354

7,0

10,0

10,0

SV StralRdorf |

e N e
oOoocooo

0 2 : 0

SKam Wissgoldingen |

1 0

0 1 9,0
0 1

1 0 9,0
0 1

3 0 : 2

374
357
336
353
242

354
374
371
349
363

SV Metlangen-Reitprech. II

1 0

0 1

1 0

1 0 9,0
1 0

1 2 0
SV Leinzell |

0 1

0 1

0 1

1 0

0 1

4 0 2

362
368
362
342
338

382
379
363
353
356

Dengler, Florian
Disam, Benedikt
Peter, Siegfried
Waldenmaier, Stefan
Disam, Sebastian

Baur, Janik
Jung, Raimund
Seitzer, Inge
Knddler, Manfred
Grupp, Michael

Unfried, Manuel
Adamowitsch, Cyril
Hanke, Hubert
Fuchs, Julian
Hirner, Wolfgang

Stegmaier, Matthias
Barth, Oliver

Haas, Maximilian
Weller, Ralf

Ratka, Lothar
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